
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

14 104 Total Team
11 38 13 Gomez Camila
2 12 9 Estrada Andrea

33 110 Total Team
33 94 15 Marin Maria Alejandra
21 84 Total Team
9 24 13 Gomez Camila
7 36 9 Estrada Andrea

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

10 92 Total Team
4 11 3 Thompson Channon
2 7 10 Clifford Courtnee Mae

21 120 Total Team
21 98 12 Forde Renele
28 86 Total Team
15 38 3 Thompson Channon
5 26 18 Lindsay Rechez Gisele

Best Scorer 19 59 11 Escobar Danna27 71 16 Esdelle Krystle

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

45 113 Total Team
16 41 11 Escobar Danna
15 28 2 Ampudia Paola
13 48 Total Team
5 11 5 Zuleta Lorena
3 11 16 Rangel Melissa Melissa R.

10 96 Total Team
4 17 16 Rangel Melissa Melissa R.
3 20 15 Marin Maria Alejandra

29 Total Team
97 257 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

48 120 Total Team
21 44 16 Esdelle Krystle
14 32 3 Thompson Channon
20 64 Total Team
6 16 6 Jack Sinead
5 11 16 Esdelle Krystle
6 96 Total Team
4 22 3 Thompson Channon
1 16 16 Esdelle Krystle

21 Total Team
95 280 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

COL • Colombia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Ampudia Paola
4 Martinez Maria Margarita
5 Zuleta Lorena
7 Acuña Eileen
9 Estrada Andrea

10 Arrechea Diana
11 Escobar Danna
12 Montaño Ivonne
13 Gomez CamilaL
15 Marin Maria Alejandra
16 Rangel Melissa Melissa R.
18 Charry Catalina

L L L L L

16

8

6
2

19
1

4
12

Coach:
Assistant:

Mauro Marasciulo (BRA)
Oscar Guevara (COL)

TRI • Trinidad & Tobago 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Kinsale Andrea
3 Thompson Channon
4 Billingy Kelly-Anne
5 Prescott Samantha
6 Jack Sinead
8 Ramdin Darlene

10 Clifford Courtnee MaeL
12 Forde Renele
15 Blackman Abby
16 Esdelle Krystle
17 Gloud Abigail
18 Lindsay Rechez GiseleL

L L

L L L L

19

9
8
1
5

27
5

Coach:
Assistant:

Francisco Cruz (CUB)
Nicholson Drakes (TRI)

Referees: MALDONADO, J. (PUR) & KUROKI, G. (BRA)

TRI
COL 3

2 25
19

25
13

18
25

14
25

13
15

95
97

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:25 0:22 0:20 0:16 1:45

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

30 506/16/2013
Callao
Miguel Grau

Match duration:  Start: 14:44  End: 16:38  Total: 1:54
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2013 XII Senior Women's Pan American Cup
Finals  (Places 9-10)


